PRODUCT GUIDE
2024
THE DEVELOPMENT
EDGE
AVPro Edge designs,
engineers, and manufactures
our products. Because of
this, we are typically first

TAA COMPLIANT
Integrators accustomed to doing business via GSA Schedule contracts
now have new opportunities to expand the AVPro Edge footprint into
installations from which they were previously excluded. AVPro is among
a limited number of American-based manufacturers able to declare TAA
compliance. We are committed to upholding the highest standards of
quality and compliance, ensuring that our TAA compliant products meet
all the necessary requirements and regulations. Our competitive pricing
reflects our dedication to supporting our partners with exceptional value
and superior American-made technology solutions. Contact your sales
representative or visit AVProEdge.com to place your order today.
4
Product Number Description MSRP
AC-MXNET-1G-D-TAA TAA Compliant MXnet 1G Evolution I Decoder $1,319,00
AC-MXNET-1G-E-TAA TAA Compliant MXnet 1G Evolution I Encoder $1,319.00
AC-EX40-444-KIT-TAA TAA Compliant 40 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) Extender Kit $1,199.00
AC-EX70-UHD-KIT-TAA TAA Compliant 70 Meter, 10 Gbps Extender Kit $699.00
AC-MXNET-10G-TCVR-TAA TAA Compliant MXnet 10G SDVoE Transceiver $2,119.00
AC-MXNET-10G-CBOX-TAA TAA Compliant MXnet 10G SDVoE Control Box $1,999.00
AC-MXNET-CBOX-HA-TAA TAA Compliant MXnet 1G Control Box $879.00
AC-MXNET-1G-DV2-TAA TAA Compliant MXnet 1G Evolution II Decoder $1,549.00
AC-MXNET-1G-EV2-TAA TAA Compliant MXnet 1G Evolution II Encoder $1,549.00
AC-EX100-444-KIT-TAA TAA Compliant 100 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) Extender Kit $1,799.00
AC-EX40-444-PLUS-KIT-TAA TAA Compliant 40 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) HDBaseT 3.0
Extender Kit with USB Extension, ARC $1,549.00
AC-EXUSB-3-KIT-TAA TAA Compliant USB 3.2 Gen 1, 100 Meter Extender Kit $999.00
AC-EXUSB-2-KIT-TAA TAA Compliant USB 2.0 via HDBaseT, 100 Meter Extender $749.00
AC-EX70-444-KIT-TAA TAA Compliant 70 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) Extender Kit $1,299.00
USB
Product Number Description MSRP
Bullet Train USB 3.1 Extension Cables
AC-BTSSF-USB3-A2C-05 5 Meter - USB 3.1 Type A to Type C Cable $299.00
AC-BTSSF-USB3-A2C-10 10 Meter - USB 3.1 Type A to Type C Cable $349.00
AC-BTSSF-USB3-A2C-15 15 Meter - USB 3.1 Type A to Type C Cable $399.00
AC-BTSSF-USB3-A2C-20 20 Meter - USB 3.1 Type A to Type C Cable $439.00
AC-BTSSF-USB3-A2C-30 30 Meter - USB 3.1 Type A to Type C Cable $549.00
AC-BTSSF-USB3-A2C-40 40 Meter - USB 3.1 Type A to Type C Cable $649.00
Bullet Train USB 3.1 Extension Cable and Hub
AC-BTSSF-USB3-HUB-05 5 Meter - USB 3.1 Extension Cable with Hub $549.00
AC-BTSSF-USB3-HUB-10 10 Meter - USB 3.1 Extension Cable with Hub $599.00
AC-BTSSF-USB3-HUB-15 15 Meter - USB 3.1 Extension Cable with Hub $649.00
AC-BTSSF-USB3-HUB-20 20 Meter - USB 3.1 Extension Cable with Hub $699.00
AC-BTSSF-USB3-HUB-30 30 Meter - USB 3.1 Extension Cable with Hub $799.00
AC-BTSSF-USB3-HUB-40 40 Meter - USB 3.1 Extension Cable with Hub $899.00
Product Number Description MSRP
AC-EXUSB-3-KIT USB 3.2 Gen 1, 100 Meter Extender Kit $949.00
AC-EXUSB-2-KIT USB 2.0 via HDBaseT, 100 Meter Extender $719.00
• USB 3.2 Gen 1 up to 100 Meters

• Fits standard NEMA double-gang wall boxes
• HDMI/USB-C dual-inputs with analog audio follow
• Transformer-free, PoE powered
AC-MXNET-1G-EV2WP
Evolution II 1G Wall Plate Encoder
MSRP: $1,399.00
• Web-based Apache Web Server
• PoE powered (uses 1.3 watts)
• Works with any multicast-capable, managed third-party switch
• MXnet Mentor pre-installed
AC-MXNET-CBOX-HA
MXnet 1G Control Box
MSRP: $719.00
6
Product Number Description MSRP
AC-MXNET-SW48 MXnet 1G 48-Port Network Switch $8,699.00
AC-MXNET-SW24 MXnet 1G 24-Port Network Switch $4,399.00
AC-MXNET-SW12 MXnet 1G 12-Port Network Switch $1,999.00
AC-MXNET-CBOX-HA MXnet 1G Control Box $719.00
AC-MXNET-1G-EV2 MXnet 1G Evolution II Encoder $1,319.00
AC-MXNET-1G-AVDM-EV2 MXnet 1G Evolution II Downmixing Encoder $1,549.00
AC-MXNET-1G-DANTE-EV2 MXnet 1G Evolution II Encoder with Dante $1,399.00
AC-MXNET-1G-EV2WP MXnet 1G Evolution II Wall Plate Encoder $1,399.00
AC-MXNET-1G-E MXnet 1G Encoder  $775.56
AC-MXNET-1G-AVDM-E MXnet 1G Downmixing Encoder  $997.78
AC-MXNET-1G-EWP MXnet 1G Wall Plate Encoder  $775.56
AC-MXNET-1G-DANTE-E MXnet 1G Wall Plate Encoder with Dante  $997.78
AC-MXNET-1G-DV2 MXnet 1G Evolution II Decoder $1,319.00
AC-MXNET-1G-DANTE-DV2 MXnet 1G Evolution II Decoder with Dante $1,399.00
AC-MXNET-1G-DV2-W MXnet 1G Evolution II Decoder - Weatherproof $1,999.00
AC-MXNET-1G-D MXnet 1G Decoder  $775.56
AC-MXNET-1G-D-W MXnet 1G Decoder - Weatherproof  $997.78
AC-1G-SFP-MM 1.25G Multimode SFP LC Module $69.00
AC-1G-SFP-SM 1.25G Single-Mode Fiber Module $119.00
AC-1G-SFP-C 1.25G SFP to RJ45 Module $49.00
AC-10G-SFPP-MM 10G SFP+ Multi-Mode Fiber Module $79.00
AC-10G-SFPP-SM 10G SFP+ Single-Mode Fiber Module $119.00
AC-MXNET-STACK-JUMP 0.5 Meter Fiber Optic Link Cable $79.00
AC-MXNET-STACK-1M 1 Meter - DAC Stacking Cable $89.00
AC-MXNET-STACK-2M 2 Meter - DAC Stacking Cable $99.00
AC-MXNET-STACK-3M 3 Meter - DAC Stacking Cable $109.00
AC-MXNET-1G-12VPSU 12 V Power Supply $54.99
AC-MXNET-1G-R15 MXnet 1G Rack Mount $399.00
AC-MXNET-1G-15R-BLANK Blank Plate for Rack Mount $20.00
7
FEATURED MXnet 10G

• Multi-view support
AC-MXNET-10G-TCVR-PRO
MXnet 10G Transceiver, HDMI Encoder/Decoder
with ICRON’s USB 2.0, ExtremeUSB™ & Dante
MSRP: $2,499.00
• 10G SFP on each port
• Stackable with QSFP+ 40 Gbps ports
• Zero-latency for audio/video
• Engineered for MXnet
NETWORK SWITCHES
MXnet 10G 48 & 24-Port Network Switches
MSRP: $26,500.00 (AC-MXNET-10G-SW48Q)
MSRP: $10,999.00 (AC-MXNET-10G-SW24Q)
8
Product Number Description MSRP
AC-MXNET-10G-SW48Q 10G 48X SFP+ Stackable Network Switch with Six 40G QSFP+ $26,500.00
AC-MXNET-10G-SW24Q 10G 24X SFP+ Stackable Network Switch with Two 40G QSFP+  $10,999.00
AC-MXNET-10G-SW24C 10G 24X Copper Hybrid PoE++/PoE+ Network Switch $12,999.00
AC-MXNET-10G-SW12C
10G 12X Copper (PoE++) Stackable Network Switch with Six
10G/25G SFP28
 $6,499.00
AC-MXNET-10G-CBOX MXnet 10G Control Box  $1,999.00
AC-MXNET-10G-TCVR MXnet 10G SDVoE Transceiver  $1,769.00
AC-MXNET-10G-TCVR-AVDM MXnet 10G SDVoE Transceiver with Downmixing Module  $2,219.00
AC-MXNET-10G-TCVR-PRO MXnet 10G SDVoE Transceiver with ICRON’s USB 2.0,
ExtremeUSB™ & Dante Module  $2,499.00
AC-MXNET-10G-TCVR-USBX MXnet 10G SDVoE Transceiver with ICRON’s USB 2.0,
ExtremeUSB™ module  $2,219.00
AC-MXNET-10G-HDRACK MXnet Metal Rack for up to 12 Transceivers or Control Boxes $399.00
AC-MXNET-POE-PSU24 PoE Provider for MXnet Endpoints $879.00
AC-10G-SFPP-MM 10G SFP+ Multimode Fiber Module $79.00
AC-10G-SFPP-SM 10G SFP+ Single-Mode Fiber Module $119.00
AC-10G-SFPP-C30 30 Meter - 10G SFP+ Copper RJ45 Module $299.00
AC-10G-SFPP-C80 80 Meter - 10G SFP+ Copper RJ45 Module $549.00
AC-10G-SFPP-C100 100 Meter - 10G SFP+ Copper RJ45 Module $599.00
AC-25G-SFP28-MM 25G SFP28 Multi-Mode Fiber Module  $179.00
AC-25G-SFP28-SM 25G SFP28 Single-Mode Fiber Module  $219.00
AC-10G-AOC-01 1 Meter - 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable  $109.00
AC-10G-AOC-02 2 Meter - 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable  $115.00
AC-10G-AOC-03 3 Meter - 10G SFP+ Active Optical Cable  $119.00
AC-25G-AOC-01 1 Meter - 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable  $209.00
AC-25G-AOC-02 2 Meter - 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable  $219.00
AC-25G-AOC-03 3 Meter - 25G SFP28 Active Optical Cable  $229.00
AC-40G-AOC-01 1 Meter - 40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cable  $349.00
AC-40G-AOC-02 2 Meter - 40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cable  $359.00
AC-40G-AOC-03 3 Meter - 40G QSFP+ Active Optical Cable  $379.00
AC-40G-BOC-01 1 Meter - 40G QSFP+ → 4x10G SFP+ Break-Out Active Optical
Cable  $379.00
AC-40G-BOC-02 2 Meter - 40G QSFP+ → 4x10G SFP+ Break-Out Active Optical
Cable  $409.00
AC-40G-BOC-03 3 Meter - 40G QSFP+ → 4x10G SFP+ Break-Out Active Optical
Cable  $419.00
9
10
EXTENDER COMPARISON

Management
Bi-Directional
Power
Audio
Extraction
Test
Pattern Scaling Link Cable Type MSRP
POINT TO POINT EXTENDERS
AC-EXO-X-KIT 300 Meters
(OM4 or OM5)
300 Meters
(OM4 or OM5) 40 Gbps Full Yes No Full Limited No No Yes Yes Multi-Mode Fiber $2,099.00
AC-EXO-444-KIT 2000 Meters 2000 Meters 18 Gbps Full Yes No Full Full No Yes
(features ARC) Yes Yes Multi-Mode or
Single-Mode Fiber $1,999.00
AC-EX100-444-KIT 100 Meters 100 Meters 18 Gbps Full Yes Yes (4 ports) Full Full Yes Yes
(features ARC) Yes Yes CAT 6a $1,839.00
AC-EX70-444-KIT 70 Meters 150 Meters 18 Gbps Full Yes Yes (4 ports) Full Full Yes Yes Yes Yes CAT 6a $1,279.00
AC-EX70-UHD-ARC 40 Meters 70 Meters 10.2 Gbps Limited Limited No Full Full Yes Yes
(features ARC) No No CAT 6a $759.00
AC-EX70-UHD-KIT 40 Meters 70 Meters 10.2 Gbps Limited Limited No Full No Yes No No No CAT 6a $679.00
AC-EX70-UHD-BKT 40 Meters 70 Meters 10.2 Gbps Limited Limited No Limited No Yes No No No CAT 6a $499.00
AC-EX40-444-PLUS-KIT 40 Meters 70 Meters 18 Gbps Full Yes No Full Full Yes Yes
(features ARC) Yes Yes CAT 6a $1,529.00
AC-EX40-444-KIT 40 Meters 70 Meters 18 Gbps Full Yes No Full Full Yes Yes Yes Yes CAT 6a $1,009.00
AC-EX40-444-KIT-W
(weatherproof)
40 Meters 70 Meters 18 Gbps Full Yes No Full Full Yes Yes Yes Yes CAT 6a $1,648.90
CONFERX WALL PLATES
HDMI, USB-C/HDMI, VGA/HDMI 70 Meters 100 Meters 10.2 Gbps Limited Limited No No Yes No No No No CAT 6a $719.00/
$969.00/$719.00
AC-CXWP-HDMO-BKT 40 Meters 70 Meters 10.2 Gbps Limited Limited No No No No No No No CAT 6a $879.00
AC-CXWP-KVM-KIT 40 Meters 70 Meters 18 Gbps Full Yes No Full Full Yes Yes
(features ARC) Yes Yes CAT 6a $1,699.00
STANDALONE RECEIVERS & TRANSMITTERS
AC-EX70-UHD-R 40 Meters 70 Meters 10.2 Gbps Limited Limited No Full No Yes No No No CAT 6a $349.00
AC-EX70-444-RNE 70 Meters 100 Meters 18 Gbps Full Yes No Full No Yes Yes No No CAT 6a $679.00
AC-EX70-444-RNE-W
(weatherproof)
70 Meters 100 Meters 18 Gbps Full Yes No Full No Yes Yes No No CAT 6a $1,318.90
AC-EX70-444-RNE-P
(includes 48V power supply)
70 Meters 100 Meters 18 Gbps Full Yes No Full No Yes Yes No No CAT 6a $729.00
AC-EX70-SC2-R 70 Meters 100 Meters 18 Gbps Full Limited No Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes CAT 6a $999.00
AC-EX70-444-TNE 70 Meters 100 Meters 18 Gbps Full Yes No Full Yes Yes Yes No No CAT 6a $679.00
11
Model Max
Distance 4K
Max Distance

40Gbps
AC-EXO-X-KIT 8K, 40 Gbps HDMI Extender via Optical Fiber Kit (TX & RX) $2,099.00
18Gbps
AC-EXO-444-KIT 2 Km/300 M HDMI Extender via Optical Fiber Kit (TX & RX) $1,999.00
AC-EX40-444-PLUS-KIT
40 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) HDBaseT 3.0 Extender Kit (TX & RX)
with USB Extension, ARC
$1,529.00
AC-EX40-444-KIT 40 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) HDBaseT Extender Kit (TX & RX) $1,009.00
AC-EX40-444-KIT-W
40 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) HDBaseT Extender Kit (TX & RX) -
Weatherproof
$1,648.90
AC-EX70-444-KIT 70 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) HDBaseT Extender Kit (TX & RX) $1,279.00
AC-EX70-444-RNE 70 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) HDBaseT Receiver $679.00
AC-EX70-444-RNE-P 70 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) HDBaseT Receiver w/ Power Supply $729.00
AC-EX70-444-RNE-W 70 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) HDBaseT Receiver - Weatherproof $1,318.90
AC-EX70-444-TNE 70 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) HDBaseT Transmitter $679.00
AC-EX70-SC2-R 70 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) Scaling HDBaseT Receiver $999.00
AC-EX100-444-KIT
100 Meter, 18 Gbps, 4K/60 (4:4:4) HDBaseT 3.0 Extender Kit (TX &
RX) with USB Extension, ARC, eARC
$1,839.00
10.2Gbps
AC-EX70-UHD-KIT 70 Meter, 10.2 Gbps, HDBaseT Extender Kit $679.00
AC-EX70-UHD-ARC
70 Meter, 10.2 Gbps, HDBaseT Extender Kit with ARC and EDID
Management
$759.00
AC-EX70-UHD-BKT 70 Meter, Basic, 10.2 Gbps HDBaseT Extender Kit $499.00
AC-EX70-UHD-R 70 Meter, 10.2 Gbps HDBaseT Receiver $349.00
ACCESSORIES
AC-PSU-SQUID Power Supply for up to 8 Extenders  $329.00
AC-EZRACK-15 Rack Mount for up to 15 Extenders $329.00
AVPro Edge offers extenders for every installation. From our top-of-the-line 444 series - capable of 18 Gbps
data rates, 4K resolutions, 60 frames per second, 4:4:4 color space with High Dynamic Range and Wide
Color Gamut - to our most basic 10 Gbps 70 meter kit, our extenders are built to perform and last in the most
mission-critical environments.

Downmixing $15,499.00
AC-AXION-X 16x16 Custom Modular Matrix Chassis $9,679.00
AC-AXION-IN-AUHD Input Card with 2 HDMI Inputs $499.00
AC-AXION-IN-AVDM Input Card with 2 HDMI Inputs and 7.1 Downmixing $1,429.00
AC-AXION-IN-HDBT Input Card with 2 HDBaseT Inputs $1,329.00
AC-AXION-IN-MCS Input Card with 2 HDMI Inputs and MCS (Mission-critical Scaling) $879.00
AC-AXION-IN-AUDIO Input Card with 2 RCA 2-Channel and TOSLINK Inputs $499.00
AC-AXION-IN-BLANK Blank Plate Cover for Input Port $31.90
AC-AXION-OUT-AUHD Output Card with 2 HDMI Outputs $449.00
AC-AXION-OUT-HDBT Output Card with 2 HDBaseT Outputs $1,329.00
AC-AXION-OUT-MCS Output Card with 2 HDMI Outputs and MCS (Mission-critical
Scaling) $879.00
AC-AXION-OUT-HDBT-L Output Card with 2 HDBaseT Outputs (no CEC) $869.00
ACCESSORIES
AC-IRTX-VIS Visible Light [Red] IR Emitter Eye $8.80
AC-IRTX-VIS-10 10-Pack of Visible Light [Red] IR Emitter Eyes $86.90
AC-CABLE-3PIN-2CH 3-Pin Phoenix Connector to 2-Ch Audio Outputs $27.50
AC-CABLE-5PIN-2CH 5-Pin Phoenix Connector to 2-Ch Audio Outputs $27.50
17
Dante has emerged as an ingenious method to distribute the
highest quality digital audio signals across expansive areas with
no loss to original fidelity. Already a Pro Audio standard and in
wide use commercially, Dante is poised to make a sophisticated
challenge as the redefined face of the digital era for distributed
audio, and it only seems inevitable that it will make substantial
inroads into the residential space. The implementation of Dante enables the reduction of rack clutter, simplifies
troubleshooting, and, as a high bitrate interface, bolsters system performance, which is precisely why AVPro
Edge has implemented multiple Dante solutions, from amplifiers to encoders and decoders.
Product Number Description MSRP
AC-DANTE-AMP-2CH 2-Ch Dante Amplifier $649.00
AC-AEX-DEARC-KIT eARC Extender Kit $549.00
AC-DANTE-E 2-Ch Dante Encoder $399.00
AC-DANTE-D 2-Ch Dante Decoder $399.00
AC-MAX-24 24-port, 2-Ch, Audio Matrix with Dual-AEX Inputs and Outputs $2,499.00
AC-AEX-RC-HUB Audio Receiver Hub with 8 AEX inputs, 4 Stereo Inputs, and 12 Stereo
Outputs $1,769.00
AC-AEX-KIT 100 Meter Uncompressed Audio Extender Kit $299.00
AC-AEX-R Audio Receiver $149.00

and Decoders, pg 7
MXnet 10G Dante Encoder, pg 9
INSTALLATION ESSENTIALS
19
Product Number Description MSRP
MULTI-VIEWERS
AC-MV-41 4K, 4x1 Multi-viewer $2,199.00
DISTRIBUTION AMPLIFIERS
AC-DA-12X2 1x2, 48 Gbps Distribution Amplifier $299.00
AC-DA-14X2 1x4, 48 Gbps Distribution Amplifier $399.00
AC-DA-18X2 1x8, 48 Gbps Distribution Amplifier $759.00
AC-DA-14X 1x4, 40 Gbps Distribution Amplifier $879.00
AC-DA12-AUHD-GEN2 1x2, 18 Gbps Distribution Amplifier with Audio De-embedding &
Downscaling  $299.00
AC-DA14-AUHD-GEN2 1x4, 18 Gbps Distribution Amplifier  $399.00
AC-DA18-AUHD-GEN2 1x8, 18 Gbps Distribution Amplifier  $869.00
AC-DA210-HDBT 2x10, 18 Gbps HDMI to HDBaseT Distribution Amplifier  $4,099.00
INTEGRATOR TOOLS
AC-SC-1X 8K, 40 Gbps Down Scaler, EDID Manager, & Audio De-Embedder  $429.00
AC-SC2-AUHD-GEN2 18 Gbps Universal Signal Manager, Up/Down Scaler, EDID Manager  $649.00

23
• 18 Gbps maximum bandwidth
• Cleerline Fiber Optic technology
• CL2/CL3 In-wall rated
18 Gbps 5K ACTIVE OPTICAL HDMI CABLES
4K/60Hz, High-Bandwidth Active Optical HDMI Cables
Product Number Description MSRP
18Gbps 4K Bullet Train HDMI Cables
AC-BTJUMP-AUHD 0.5 Meter - 18 Gbps HDMI Cable  $19.00
AC-BT01-AUHD 1 Meter - 18 Gbps HDMI Cable  $21.00
AC-BT02-AUHD 2 Meter - 18 Gbps HDMI Cable  $29.00
AC-BT03-AUHD 3 Meter - 18 Gbps HDMI Cable  $35.00
AC-BT04-AUHD 4 Meter - 18 Gbps HDMI Cable  $39.00
AC-BT05-AUHD-30G 5 Meter - 18 Gbps HDMI Cable  $48.00
AC-BT08-AUHD 8 Meter - 18 Gbps HDMI Cable  $133.00
AC-BT10-AUHD 10 Meter - 18 Gbps HDMI Cable  $155.00
AC-BT15-AUHD 15 Meter - 18 Gbps HDMI Cable  $199.00
• 18 Gbps maximum bandwidth
• Ethernet
• CL2/CL3 In-wall rated
18 Gbps 4K HDMI CABLES
4K/60Hz, High-Bandwidth Passive HDMI Cables
Product Number Description MSRP
18Gbps 5K AOC Bullet Train HDMI Cables
AC-BTSSF-5KUHD-10 10 Meter - 18 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $299.00
AC-BTSSF-5KUHD-15 15 Meter - 18 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $319.00
AC-BTSSF-5KUHD-20 20 Meter - 18 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $359.00
AC-BTSSF-5KUHD-30 30 Meter - 18 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $439.00
AC-BTSSF-5KUHD-40 40 Meter - 18 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $499.00
• 48 Gbps maximum bandwidth
• Cleerline Fiber Optic technology
• Ethernet
48 Gbps ACTIVE OPTICAL HDMI CABLES
8K/60Hz, Ultra-High Bandwidth Active Optical HDMI Cables
Product Number Description MSRP
48Gbps 10K AOC Bullet Train HDMI Cables
AC-BTSSF-10KUHD-05 5 Meter - 48 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $349.00
AC-BTSSF-10KUHD-10 10 Meter - 48 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $429.00
AC-BTSSF-10KUHD-15 15 Meter - 48 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $539.00
AC-BTSSF-10KUHD-20 20 Meter - 48 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $599.00
AC-BTSSF-10KUHD-30 30 Meter - 48 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $689.00
AC-BTSSF-10KUHD-40 40 Meter - 48 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $769.00
AC-BTSSF-10KUHD-60 60 Meter - 48 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $999.00
AC-BTSSF-10KUHD-80 80 Meter - 48 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $1,219.00
AC-BTSSF-10KUHD-100 100 Meter - 48 Gbps Active Optical HDMI Cable  $1,699.00
24
JEFF MURRAY
PRESIDENT & CEO
MATT MURRAY